City Triathlon Baunatal 2021

#, CHRONOBASE

WK2: 2.Buli Frauen am 05.09.2021

Einzelwertung
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Eleisa Haag
Vera Nickel
Nina
Heidemann
Theresa
Lowinus
Sarah
Karollus
Sandrine
Benz
Franziska
Schildhauer
Carolyn
Schaltegger
Linda
Detering

Nina Koller

Nele
Nieschlag
Sophia
StoRer
Connie
Seiboth

Mona Schulz

Nadine
Reil3ner

Julia Schuler

SV Wiirzburg 05
SV Wirzburg 05
TSV Amicitia
Viernheim Il

Tri-Team Freiburg
SV Wirzburg 05

SV Wirzburg 05

TSV Amicitia
Viernheim Il

Tri-Team Freiburg

Tri-Team Freiburg

Volllast Tri-Team
Schongau
Eintracht Frankfurt
Triathlon

TSV Amicitia
Viernheim Il
Eintracht Frankfurt
Triathlon

Eintracht Frankfurt
Triathlon

Volllast Tri-Team
Schongau
Eintracht Frankfurt
Triathlon

1996
2001

2000

1989

1999

1984

1998

1998

1998

1997

1994

2003

1986

1997

1989

1999

00:07:48.5
00:07:16.4

00:07:02.7

00:07:24.1

00:07:29.4

00:07:16.4

00:07:02.3

00:08:39.0

00:07:22.7

00:07:04.7

00:07:25.0

00:07:15.5

00:08:03.5

X

00:07:02.1

00:07:44.7

00:02:50.4
00:02:57.6

00:02:47.5

00:02:52.5

00:03:17.2

00:02:57.7

00:02:59.7

00:03:01.7

00:03:13.1

00:03:13.2

00:03:06.4

00:03:02.5

00:03:05.3

X

00:03:23.2

00:03:09.9

00:00:33.2
00:00:39.4

00:00:33.7

00:00:41.2

00:00:43.6

00:00:33.5

00:00:31.5

00:00:37.7

00:00:37.9

00:00:45.4

00:00:33.7

00:00:37.5

00:00:46.2

X

00:00:47.1

00:00:45.5

00:36:02.2
00:35:21.5

00:37:21.8

00:36:18.3

00:35:12.0

00:36:25.6

00:37:42.8

00:36:33.8

00:38:39.7

00:37:09.3

00:38:21.7

00:39:11.6

00:38:25.1

X

00:38:52.2

00:38:12.5

00:00:35.9
00:00:38.9

00:00:39.6

00:00:37.5

00:00:50.4

00:00:39.6

00:00:35.8

00:00:40.1

00:00:36.0

00:00:59.2

00:00:36.1

00:00:36.2

00:00:43.4

X

00:00:46.9

00:00:54.4

00:17:29.7
00:18:44.0

00:18:35.3

00:19:35.0

00:20:08.6

00:20:12.2

00:19:21.2

00:19:47.8

00:19:03.0

00:20:54.6

00:20:15.1

00:19:47.1

00:19:33.5

01:11:14.2

00:21:01.5

00:21:42.8

01:05:19.9
01:05:37.8

01:07:00.6

01:07:28.6

01:07:41.2

01:08:05.0

01:08:13.3

01:09:20.1

01:09:32.4

01:10:06.4

01:10:18.0

01:10:30.4

01:10:37.0

01:11:14.2

01:11:53.0

01:12:29.8
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Jana Schmidt

Lisa Appel
Silke
Heidemann
Julia
Ramsauer
Anna-Lena
Wittmann
Zita Kastl
Beatrix
Renner
Katharina
Breunig
Ramona
Breunig

Lara Rudolph
0 DNS
0 DNS
0 DNS
0 DNS

Karla Sabsch

La Carrera TriTeam

Rothsee
Tri-Team Freiburg
TSV Amicitia
Viernheim I

La Carrera TriTeam

Rothsee

La Carrera TriTeam

Rothsee
TV 1848 Erlangen

TV 1848 Erlangen

Volllast Tri-Team
Schongau
Volllast Tri-Team
Schongau

TV 1848 Erlangen

TRISTAR
Regensburg
TRISTAR
Regensburg
TRISTAR
Regensburg
TRISTAR
Regensburg

TV 1848 Erlangen

1992
1993
1968

1988

2003
2001
1995

2003

1996

2004

2004

00:08:48.6
00:08:30.7
00:07:52.4

00:08:39.3

00:08:33.1
00:08:17.6
00:07:27.7

00:07:14.4

00:07:45.8

00:07:51.1

00:03:11.1
00:03:13.0
00:03:26.4

00:03:40.0

00:03:24.0
00:03:23.3
00:03:35.6

00:03:43.4

00:03:49.1

00:03:22.3

00:00:40.2
00:00:37.4
00:00:34.5

00:00:39.8

00:00:40.6
00:00:40.5
00:00:44.1

00:00:38.6

00:00:42.0

00:00:41.6

00:37:14.9
00:38:14.7
00:38:00.8

00:37:35.4

00:39:13.5
00:39:19.8
00:39:52.4

00:42:12.8

00:40:37.1

00:42:23.0

00:00:41.2
00:00:45.2
00:00:44.7

00:00:46.4

00:00:36.2
00:00:47.3
00:00:45.9

00:00:51.4

00:00:49.7

00:00:41.1

00:20:54.2
00:21:14.6
00:22:03.6

00:22:06.7

00:22:20.2
00:23:01.6
00:24:20.0

00:23:29.5

00:24:42.2

00:25:19.1

01:12:30.2
01:12:35.6
01:12:42.4

01:13:27.6

01:14:47.6
01:15:30.1
01:16:45.7

01:18:10.1

01:18:25.9

01:20:18.2

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS




